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The	
  requirement	
  from	
  Paragraph	
  72	
  charges	
  the	
  District	
  with	
  maintaining	
  and	
  
providing	
  a	
  list	
  of	
  names	
  and	
  contact	
  information	
  for	
  qualified	
  professional	
  
bilingual	
  special	
  education	
  evaluators	
  in	
  each	
  of	
  the	
  District’s	
  major	
  languages	
  
and	
  other	
  languages	
  to	
  the	
  extent	
  available.	
  The	
  information	
  has	
  been	
  updated	
  
since	
  Paragraph	
  72	
  submission	
  in	
  the	
  spring	
  of	
  2016	
  as	
  some	
  of	
  the	
  employees	
  
have	
  retired	
  or	
  have	
  left	
  the	
  district.	
  	
  	
  

The	
  report	
  for	
  Paragraph	
  72	
  consists	
  of	
  the	
  following	
  information:	
  

l List	
  of	
  bilingual	
  staff	
  for	
  related	
  services	
  with	
  the	
  following	
  information:	
  
o Bilingual	
  speech/language	
  pathologists	
  
o Bilingual	
  occupational	
  therapists	
  
o Bilingual	
  physical	
  therapists	
  
o Bilingual	
  pupil	
  adjustment	
  counselors	
  
o Bilingual	
  school	
  psychologists	
  
o Bilingual	
  Vision	
  

Also	
  included	
  in	
  the	
  report	
  are	
  the	
  related	
  services	
  assessments	
  administered	
  
by	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  staff.	
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chart of License Codes and 
Descriptions 

 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 

 



 

Certificate	
  /	
  
License	
   Description	
  

DESE	
  –	
  SLH	
   Department	
  of	
  Elementary	
  and	
  Secondary	
  Education	
  -­‐Educator’s	
  License	
  –	
  Speech	
  
-­‐	
  Language	
  Hearing	
  

CMPL-­‐	
  SLP	
   Commonwealth	
  of	
  Massachusetts	
  Professional	
  License	
  –	
  Speech	
  -­‐	
  Language	
  
Pathology	
  

ASHA	
  -­‐	
  CCC	
   American	
  Speech	
  Language	
  Hearing	
  Association	
  Certificate	
  of	
  Clinical	
  Competence	
  	
  

ESL	
   English	
  as	
  a	
  Second	
  Language	
  

MTEL	
   Massachusetts	
  Tests	
  for	
  Educator	
  Licensure	
  

Reading	
   Reading	
  –	
  All	
  Levels	
  

TBE	
   Transitional	
  Bilingual	
  Education	
  

CMPL	
  –	
  OT	
   Commonwealth	
  of	
  Massachusetts	
  Professional	
  License	
  –	
  Occupational	
  Therapy	
  

CMPL	
  –	
  PT	
   Commonwealth	
  of	
  Massachusetts	
  Professional	
  License	
  –	
  Physical	
  Therapy	
  

DESE	
  -­‐	
  TVI	
   Department	
  of	
  Elementary	
  and	
  Secondary	
  Education	
  Educator’s	
  License	
  –	
  Teacher	
  
of	
  Visually	
  Impaired	
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
List of Bilingual Staff for 

Related Services 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  
Bilingual	
  Speech	
  /	
  Language	
  Pathologists	
  –	
  October	
  2016	
  

All	
  are	
  assigned	
  caseloads	
  and	
  testing	
  for	
  students	
  in	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools.	
  
	
  

Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Patricia	
  Brunner	
   pbrunner@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH	
  CMPL-­‐SLP	
  

ASHA-­‐CCC	
  ESL	
  

Wanda	
  Carrasquillo	
   wcarrasquillo@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S	
   DESE-­‐SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐

SLP	
  

Maribel	
  DeBarros	
   msantos@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐

SLP	
  

Jessica	
  Goldstick	
   jgoldstick@bostonpublicschools.org	
   Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH,	
  CAMPL-­‐
SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

Upon	
  completion	
  of	
  
clinical	
  fellowship	
  in	
  

2016	
  

Jenny	
  Gonzalez	
   jgonzalez@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH,	
  CAMPL-­‐
SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

Upon	
  completion	
  of	
  
clinical	
  fellowship	
  in	
  

2017	
  

Tracy	
  Guan	
   tguan@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Cantonese	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH-­‐All,	
  
CMPL-­‐SLP,	
  ASHA-­‐-­‐

CCC	
  

Soultana	
  Gulbinas	
   sgulbinas@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Greek	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH-­‐All,	
  
CMPL-­‐SLP,	
  ASHA-­‐-­‐

CCC	
  

David	
  Hernandez	
   Dhernandez2@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S	
  

DESE	
  SLH-­‐All,	
  
CMPL-­‐SLP,	
  ASHA-­‐,	
  -­‐

CCC,	
  ESL	
  

Migdalia	
  Hernandez-­‐Green	
   mhernandezgreen@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP,	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

King	
  Yan	
  Kwok	
   kkwok@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
  

Mandarin,	
  
Cantonese	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  ASHA	
  –	
  

in	
  process	
  

Maureen	
  Larkin	
   mlarkin@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP,	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

	
  



	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Caroline	
  Legor	
   clegor@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH,	
  ESL	
  
Reading,	
  CMPL-­‐SLP,	
  

ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

Vasiliki	
  Liakos	
   vliakos@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Greek	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ,	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

Lynn	
  Mayo	
  	
   lmayo@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S	
  

DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐
SLP	
  ,	
  ASHA-­‐CCC,	
  

ESL,	
  TBE	
  

Diana	
  Mora	
   dmora@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

Ella	
  Sze	
  Owens	
   eho@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Cantonese	
  

M.S.,	
  
CAGS-­‐-­‐
Autism	
  

DESE	
  SLH	
  CMPL-­‐SLP	
  
ASHA-­‐CCC	
  ESL	
  

Lourdes	
  Ramos-­‐Heinrichs	
  	
   lramosheinrichs@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH	
  CMPL-­‐SLP	
  
ASHA-­‐CCC	
  ASHA-­‐
Certificate/Fluency	
  

Melissa	
  Rego	
   mrego@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

Rebeca	
  Rivera	
   rrivera@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

Vivian	
  Seda	
   vseda@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
  

DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐
SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  

Upon	
  completion	
  of	
  
clinical	
  fellowship	
  in	
  

2017	
  

Helen	
  Selle	
   hselle@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  

Pallavi	
  Shukla	
   pshukla@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Hindi	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

Robin	
  Trusty	
   rtrusty@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

	
  



Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Gladys	
  Valenzuela	
   gvalenzuela@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

Ana	
  Zapata	
   azapata@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Speech/	
  
Language	
   Spanish	
   M.S.	
   DESE	
  SLH,	
  CMPL-­‐-­‐

SLP	
  ASHA-­‐CCC	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  
Bilingual	
  Occupational	
  Therapists	
  –	
  October	
  2016	
  

All	
  are	
  assigned	
  caseloads	
  and	
  testing	
  for	
  students	
  in	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools.	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Maritza	
  Agrait	
   magrait@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
   OT	
   Spanish	
   M.A.	
   CMPL-­‐-­‐OT	
  

Yolanda	
  Davila-­‐Cohen	
   ydavilacohen@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
   OT	
   Spanish	
   M.A.	
   CMPL-­‐-­‐OT	
  

Gloria	
  Herrera	
   gherrera@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
   OT	
   Spanish	
   M.A.	
   CMPL-­‐-­‐OT	
  

Asha	
  LeRay	
   aleray@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
   OT	
   Spanish	
   M.A.	
   CMPL-­‐-­‐OT	
  

	
  
	
  

Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  
Bilingual	
  Physical	
  Therapists	
  –	
  October	
  2016	
  

All	
  are	
  assigned	
  caseloads	
  and	
  testing	
  for	
  students	
  in	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools.	
  

	
  

Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Vanessa	
  Velasquez	
   	
  vvelazques@bostonpublicschools.org	
   Physical	
  
Therapy	
   Spanish	
  	
   M.A.	
   CMPL-­‐PT	
  

Stephen	
  Santos	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  ssantos@bostonpublicschools.org	
   Physical	
  
Therapy	
  

Filipino,	
  
Spanish	
   B.S.	
   CMPL-­‐PT	
  



	
  
Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  

Bilingual	
  Pupil	
  Adjustment	
  Counselors	
  	
  –	
  October	
  2016	
  
All	
  are	
  assigned	
  caseloads	
  and	
  testing	
  for	
  students	
  in	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools.	
  
	
  

Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Tasha	
  Baizerman	
   tbaizerman@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Bilingual	
  
Pupil	
  

Adjustment	
  
Counselor	
  

Spanish	
   LICSW	
  
DESE-­‐Pupil	
  
Adjustment	
  
Counselor	
  

Melissa	
  Rodrigues	
   mrodrigues3@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Bilingual	
  
Pupil	
  

Adjustment	
  
Counselor	
  

Cape	
  Verdean-­‐
Creole	
   LICSW	
  

DESE-­‐Pupil	
  
Adjustment	
  
Counselor	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  
Bilingual	
  School	
  Psychologists	
  	
  –	
  October	
  2016	
  

All	
  are	
  assigned	
  caseloads	
  and	
  testing	
  for	
  students	
  in	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools.	
  

Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Ilana	
  Achildiyev	
   iachildiyev@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Russian	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Gloria	
  Austrich	
   gaustrich@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
  	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Abede	
  Alexandre	
   jaalexandre@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Haitian-­‐
Creole	
   CAGS/EdD	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Anna	
  Banerjea	
   abanerjea@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Ana	
  Bonin	
   abonin@bostonpubicschols.org	
  	
  

Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Portuguese	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Vanessa	
  Buckley	
   vbuckley@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Ivis	
  Carey	
   icarey@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS/EdD	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Vladimir	
  Casseus	
   vcasseus@bostonpublicschools.org	
  	
  

Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Haitian-­‐
Creole	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Jessica	
  Chen	
   jchen5@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Mandarin	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  



Staff	
  Name	
   Email	
  Address	
   Area	
   Language	
   Highest	
  
Degree	
   Certificate/License	
  

Oscar	
  De	
  Tuya	
   odetuya@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Luis	
  Duque	
   lduque@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS/EdD	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Amina	
  Elmansouri	
   aelmansouri@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Arabic	
  	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Sheila	
  Garcia	
   Sgarcia2@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Rose	
  Haferd	
   rhaferd@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Haitian-­‐
Creole	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Marilene	
  Landoni	
   mlandoni@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Portuguese	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Nury	
  Marcelino	
   nmarcelino@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Marisol	
  Martinez-­‐Perez	
   mmartinez-­‐
perez@bostonpublicschools.org	
  

Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Desiree	
  Rivera	
   drivera2@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS/PhD	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Jackie	
  Rodriguez	
   jrodriguez@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  Pupil	
  
Adjustment	
  
Counselor	
  

Spanish	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  
Psychologist	
  

Emilia	
  Varona-­‐Vicente	
   evaronavicente@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Spanish	
   CAGS/EdD	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

Eric	
  Wong	
   Ewong2@bostonpublicschools.org	
  
Bilingual	
  
School	
  

Psychologist	
  
Cantonese	
   CAGS	
   DESE-­‐School	
  

Psychologist	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Related Services Assessments 
Administered by BPS 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  
Related	
  Services	
  Assessments	
  Administered	
  by	
  Boston	
  Public	
  Schools	
  

October	
  2016	
  
	
  
Occupational	
  Therapy	
  

The	
  Beery-­‐-­‐Buktencia	
  Developmental	
  Test	
  of	
  Visual-­‐Motor	
  Integration-­‐
-­‐6th	
  Edition	
  (Beery	
  VMI)	
  
Bruininks-­‐-­‐Oseretsky	
  Test	
  of	
  Motor	
  Proficiency	
  (BOT-­‐-­‐2)	
  Fine	
  Motor	
  
Clinical	
  Observations	
  of	
  Motor	
  and	
  Postural	
  Skills-­‐	
  2	
  nd	
  Edition	
  (COMPS-­‐2)	
  
Developmental	
  Eye	
  Movement	
  Test	
  (DEMT)	
  
Developmental	
  Test	
  of	
  Visual	
  Perception-­‐2	
  (DTVP-­‐-­‐2)	
  
Developmental	
  Test	
  of	
  Visual	
  Perception-­‐Adolescent	
  and	
  Adult	
  (DTVP-­‐-­‐A)	
  
Evaluation	
  Tool	
  of	
  Children’s	
  Handwriting	
  (ETCH)	
  
Miller	
  Assessment	
  for	
  Preschoolers	
  (MAP)	
  
Miller	
  Function	
  and	
  Participation	
  Scales	
  (MFUN)	
  
Motor-­‐Free	
  Visual	
  Perceptual	
  Test	
  (MVPT)	
  
Peabody	
  Developmental	
  Motor	
  Scales-­‐2	
  (PDMS-­‐-­‐2)	
  
Preschool	
  Visual	
  Motor	
  Integration	
  Assessment	
  (PVMIA)	
  
School	
  Function	
  Assessment	
  (SFA)	
  
Sensory	
  Processing	
  Measure	
  (SPM)	
  
Sensory	
  Profile	
  
Sensory	
  Integration	
  and	
  Praxis	
  Tests	
  (	
  SIPT)	
  
Test	
  of	
  Handwriting	
  Skills-­‐Revised	
  (THS-­‐-­‐R)	
  
Test	
  of	
  Visual	
  Perceptual	
  Skills-­‐	
  3	
  rd	
  Edition	
  (TVPS-­‐-­‐3/	
  Gardner)	
  

Physical	
  Therapy	
  

Bruininks-­‐-­‐Oseretsky	
  Test	
  of	
  Motor	
  Proficiency	
  (BOT-­‐-­‐2)	
  
Gross	
  Motor	
  Function	
  Measure	
  (GMFM)	
  
Peabody	
  Developmental	
  Motor	
  Scales-­‐2	
  (PDMS-­‐-­‐2)	
  
School	
  Function	
  Assessment	
  (SFA)	
  
Test	
  of	
  Gross	
  Motor	
  Development-­‐Second	
  Edition	
  (TGMD-­‐-­‐2)	
  



Speech-­‐Language	
  Pathology	
  

Clinical	
  Evaluation	
  of	
  Language	
  Fundamentals-­‐4	
  th	
  Edition	
  (CELF-­‐4)-­‐	
  Spanish	
  
Clinical	
  Evaluation	
  of	
  Language	
  Fundamentals-­‐4	
  th	
  Edition	
  (CELF-­‐4)-­‐	
  English	
  
Clinical	
  Evaluation	
  of	
  Language	
  Fundamentals-­‐5	
  th	
  Edition	
  (CELF-­‐5)-­‐	
  English	
  
Clinical	
   Evaluation	
   of	
   Language	
   Fundamentals-­‐Preschool	
   (CELF-­‐P)-­‐	
  
Spanish	
  
Clinical	
  Evaluation	
  of	
  Language	
  Fundamentals	
  Preschool	
  (CELF-­‐P)	
  –English	
  
Clinical	
  Evaluation	
  of	
  Language	
  Fundamentals	
  Preschool-­‐2	
  nd	
  Edition	
  
(CELF-­‐P2)	
  –English	
  
Comprehensive	
  Assessment	
  of	
  Spoken	
  Language	
  (CASL)	
  
Expressive	
  One	
  Word	
  Picture	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐	
  Spanish	
  
Expressive	
  One	
  Word	
  Picture	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐	
  English	
  
Expressive	
  Vocabulary	
  Test	
  (EVT)-­‐	
  English	
  
Expressive	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐2	
  nd	
  Edition	
  (EVT-­‐2)-­‐English	
  
Goldman-­‐Fristoe	
  Test	
  of	
  Articulation-­‐	
  Second	
  Edition	
  (GFTA-­‐2)	
  
Linguisystems	
  Articulation	
  Test	
  (LAT)	
  
Preschool	
  Language	
  Scale-­‐	
  4	
  th	
  Edition-­‐	
  Spanish	
  
Preschool	
  Language	
  Scale-­‐4	
  th	
  Edition-­‐	
  English	
  
Preschool	
  Language	
  Scale-­‐5	
  th	
  Edition-­‐	
  Bilingual	
  
Preschool	
  Language	
  Scale-­‐5	
  th	
  Edition-­‐	
  English	
  
Receptive	
  One	
  Word	
  Picture	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐	
  Spanish	
  
Receptive	
  One-­‐Word	
  Picture	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐English	
  
Stuttering	
  Severity	
  Instrument-­‐3	
  rd	
  Edition	
  (SSI-­‐3)	
  
Stuttering	
  Severity	
  Instrument-­‐4	
  th	
  Edition	
  (SSI-­‐4)	
  
Test	
  of	
  Oral	
  Language	
  Development	
  (TOLD)-­‐	
  English	
  
Test	
  of	
  Phonological	
  Awareness	
  (TODA)-­‐	
  Spanish	
  
Test	
  de	
  Vocabulario	
  en	
  Imagenes	
  Peabody	
  TVIP-­‐	
  Peabody	
  Spanish	
  
Peabody	
  Picture	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐III	
  (PPVT-­‐III)	
  English	
  
Peabody	
  Picture	
  Vocabulary	
  Test-­‐4(PPVT-­‐4)	
  English	
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